Ubozhenko Yevhen Mykolaiovych

Category Domestic Politically Exposed Person
Last position State Affairs Department, -
May 1, 2016 Change of the legislation, which sets up PEP status

Scoring of unexplained wealth risk (beta)

1.76
Expand

risks

1. Declared hard cash - USD 63534.38 exceeds USD 50000

2. There is no information on the value of 1 real estate owned by PEP
or family members since 2015

Scoring is calculated based on the data from the annual asset declaration
for 2020.



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/81
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/81
https://public.nazk.gov.ua/documents/58e6a664-43ae-4da8-bfaf-1ebf823cfd9c

Methodology for assessing unexplained risk of PEPs was changed.
Scoring is now functioning in a beta version.

Scoring archive

CONNECTIONS TO INDIVIDUALS

Ubozhenko Daniil Yevhenovych son —
Ubozhenko Mykola Ivanovych father —
Ubozhenko Yanina Volodymyrivna wife —

"Foreign Trade" llc , ownership

L


http://pep.org.ua/en/scoring/
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19731
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19731
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19731
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19731
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19732
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19732
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19732
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19732
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19733
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19733
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19733
http://pep.org.ua/en/person/19733
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/6064

INCOME AND EXPENDITURES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

Hep>xaBHe ynpaBiHHSA
crnpaBamu, 3acTYNHUK
KepiBHUKa ynpaBiHHA -
KepiBHUK Bigginy

Hep>xaBHe ynpaBniHHSA
crnpasamu, 3acTyMNHUK
KepiBHUKa ynpasniHHA -
KepiBHUK Bigniny

Hdep>xaBHe ynpaBiiHHSA
crnpasamMun, 3aCTyMNHUK
KepiBHMKA yNpaB/iHHA -
KepiBHUK BiAAINy KOHTPOJIO Y
Chepi oxopoHU 300poOB'a Ta
couianbHo-nobyTtoBoro
obcnyrosyBaHHA

State Affairs Department,
Deputy Head of the
Department, Head of the Unit
for Control in the Healthcare
and Social Services Sphere

State Affairs Department,
Deputy Head of the
Department, Head of the Unit
for Control in the Healthcare
and Social Services Sphere

22 742,51

17 528,01

28 259,61

7 473,19

6 504,42

34
725,40

27
487,65

37
156,76

27
149,55

31
782,16


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffc47352-2cce-47c9-b5c3-59b745dcfce8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d7ce3e2b-dbb9-4b57-aeab-8e8c317dcf9f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86439990-5a73-48b2-a4db-8eebc1f5ca5a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53d90ab8-2438-4178-a2ef-1ef7e3758253
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d46a7c1e-38dc-4899-96f8-d1863d6eb4ad

[



MONETARY ASSETS:



2019

2019

2019

2018

2018

2018

2017

2017

2017

2016

2016

2016

2015

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

Cash

Other

Deposits

13
602,00

1 050
000,00

100
000,00

20
000,00

20
000,00

20
000,00

600
000,00

500
000,00

430
000,00

115
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffc47352-2cce-47c9-b5c3-59b745dcfce8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffc47352-2cce-47c9-b5c3-59b745dcfce8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffc47352-2cce-47c9-b5c3-59b745dcfce8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d7ce3e2b-dbb9-4b57-aeab-8e8c317dcf9f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d7ce3e2b-dbb9-4b57-aeab-8e8c317dcf9f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d7ce3e2b-dbb9-4b57-aeab-8e8c317dcf9f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86439990-5a73-48b2-a4db-8eebc1f5ca5a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86439990-5a73-48b2-a4db-8eebc1f5ca5a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86439990-5a73-48b2-a4db-8eebc1f5ca5a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53d90ab8-2438-4178-a2ef-1ef7e3758253
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53d90ab8-2438-4178-a2ef-1ef7e3758253
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53d90ab8-2438-4178-a2ef-1ef7e3758253
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d46a7c1e-38dc-4899-96f8-d1863d6eb4ad

2015 Cash

2015 Other

FINANCIAL LIABILITIES

2019

2018

2017

2016

2015

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

UAH —

350
000,00


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d46a7c1e-38dc-4899-96f8-d1863d6eb4ad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d46a7c1e-38dc-4899-96f8-d1863d6eb4ad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffc47352-2cce-47c9-b5c3-59b745dcfce8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d7ce3e2b-dbb9-4b57-aeab-8e8c317dcf9f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86439990-5a73-48b2-a4db-8eebc1f5ca5a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53d90ab8-2438-4178-a2ef-1ef7e3758253
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d46a7c1e-38dc-4899-96f8-d1863d6eb4ad

GIFTS, PRIZES, WINNINGS:

2019 —
2018 —
2017 —
2016 —

2015 —

-

REAL ESTATE:

2019 38385.0sq. m (8) — 48.75 sq.
(2)

2018 38385.0sq. m (8) — 48.75 sq.
(2)

2017 38385.0sq. m (8) — 48.75 sq.
(2)

2016 38385.0sg. m (8) — 90.25 sq.
(3)

2015 38385.0sg. m (8) — 90.25 sq.
(3)


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffc47352-2cce-47c9-b5c3-59b745dcfce8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d7ce3e2b-dbb9-4b57-aeab-8e8c317dcf9f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86439990-5a73-48b2-a4db-8eebc1f5ca5a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53d90ab8-2438-4178-a2ef-1ef7e3758253
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d46a7c1e-38dc-4899-96f8-d1863d6eb4ad
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffc47352-2cce-47c9-b5c3-59b745dcfce8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d7ce3e2b-dbb9-4b57-aeab-8e8c317dcf9f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86439990-5a73-48b2-a4db-8eebc1f5ca5a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53d90ab8-2438-4178-a2ef-1ef7e3758253
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d46a7c1e-38dc-4899-96f8-d1863d6eb4ad

o

VEHICLES:

2019 -
2018 —
2017 —
2016 —

2015 -

il
CAREER:

July 4, 2014 — State Affairs Department, -


https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_ffc47352-2cce-47c9-b5c3-59b745dcfce8
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d7ce3e2b-dbb9-4b57-aeab-8e8c317dcf9f
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_86439990-5a73-48b2-a4db-8eebc1f5ca5a
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_53d90ab8-2438-4178-a2ef-1ef7e3758253
https://declarations.com.ua/en/declaration/nacp_d46a7c1e-38dc-4899-96f8-d1863d6eb4ad
http://pep.org.ua/en/company/81

BANK ACCOUNTS:

Joint Stock Bank "Ukrgasbank" 23697280 client of the bank

This website highlights information obtained as part of the NGO Anti-corruption Action Centre's
right on access to the public information and information from open sources which already has
been published. The above information does not fall under the definition of the one "with limited

access" and does not contain personal data within the meaning of the Paragraph 2 of Article 5 of
the Law of Ukraine On Personal Data Protection.

© Anti-corruption Action Centre, 2015-2019

Design - DEMCH.CO

Development - WHITE COLLAR HUNDRED



http://pep.org.ua/en/company/2340
https://antac.org.ua
https://demch.co
https://bihus.info/projects/go-kancelyarska-sotnya
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